Watlow’s SERIES LS Safety
Limit Meets Stringent
Safety Requirements
SERIES LS Safety Limit
SPECIFICATION SHEET
As manufacturers are required to meet tighter safety standards,
Watlow® has addressed this need with its SERIES LS safety
limit. This limit meets UL® 1998 and EN 60730 safety

Watlow® is a registered trademarks of Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company.
UL® is a registered trademark of Underwriter’s Laboratories Incorporated.
Ordering Information
③ Set Point
F = Fixed set point
④ Package
4 = Potted case, spade terminals
⑤ Sensor Type and Scale
H = T/C Type J Fahrenheit (32 to 626°F)
J = T/C Type J Celsius (0 to 330°C)
K = T/C Type K Fahrenheit (32 to 820°F)
L = T/C Type K Celsius (0 to 438°C)
Part Number
④
Package
4
① ②
LS
③
Set
Point
F
⑤
Sensor
Type and
Scale
⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩
High Set Point
Temp. Value
⑪ ⑫ ⑬
 Hysteresis
⑭ ⑮
 Custom
Options
AA
⑥
Limit
Type
W
⑥ Limit Type
W = High limit, power cycle to reset
⑦ ⑧ High Set Point Temperature Value
XXXX = A zero (0) is used in the left most digit of the set point
⑨ ⑩
⑪ ⑫ Hysteresis
XXX = The temperature differential below the limit set point at
which a reset is possible. Limit high set point - hysteresis
must be greater than or equal to the low sensor range.
⑬
⑭ ⑮ Custom Options
AA = Standard
To be automatically connected to the nearest
North American Technical Sales Office:
1-800-WATLOW2 • www.watlow.com
International Technical Sales Offices:
Austria	 +43 6244 20129 0
China	 +86 21 3532 8532
France	 +33 1 41 32 79 70
Germany	 +49 7253 9400 0
India	 +91 40 6661 2700
Italy	 +39 02 458 8841
Japan	 +81 3 3518 6630
Korea	 +82 2 2169 2600
Mexico	 +52 442 256 2200
Singapore	 +65 6773 9488
Spain	 +34 91 675 1292
Taiwan	 +886 7 288 5168
UK	 +44 115 964 0777
WIN-LS-0119©2019 Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company all rights reserved.
Powered by Possibility